Residuals

JIStandardized residuals|

1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0

Residuals vs Fitted

Residual Diagnostics

0164

Fitted values

Scale—Locati

on

LY

Fitted values

Standardized residuals

Standardized residuals

Normal Q-Q

Theoretical Quantiles

Residuals vs Leverage

3 1640
2 —]
® o
1 —
0 - &@grpeug@’o o 2o
-1 - o ©
2 oo %% S o @®
-3 -{ -~ Cask’s digtance
| | | | | | |
0.00 0.02 0.04 006 008 0.10 0.12

Leverage




